Le 09-02-2025

RAPPORT SPORTIF

COUPE REGIONALE NA INDIVIDUELLE MINIMES 2024/2025 - DOJO DU BOUSCAT

09-02-2025

BILAN

Masculins

Féminines

-34 25 présent(s) -36 14 présent(s)
-38 23 présent(s) -40 25 présent(s)
-42 24 présent(s) -44 28 présent(s)
-46 24 présent(s) -48 22 présent(s)
-50 25 présent(s) -52 25 présent(s)
-55 27 présent(s) -57 25 présent(s)
-60 27 présent(s) -63 21 présent(s)
-66 23 présent(s) -70 14 présent(s)
-73 16 présent(s) +70 11 présent(s)
+73 15 présent(s) TOTAL 185 présent(s)
TOTAL 229 présent(s)
[ RESULTATS FEMININES
-36 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 OLIVES Mona Lou ARTS MARTIAUX ARCACHONNAIS 33 NAQ
2 VISONNEAU Anae CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC 33 NAQ
3 PLATA Louise AM LAIQUE DU PALAIS 87 NAQ
3 CALVEZ Lou PAU JUDO CLUB BEARNAIS 64 NAQ
5 LOUATI Ambrine J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO 33 NAQ
5 SERRES Louise UNION ST BRUNO 33 NAQ
7 DESCELIERS Evangeline ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD 24 NAQ
7 LAFAGE Lorine JUDO CLUB LANGOIRAN 33 NAQ
-40 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 PLUCAIN Chloe US FARGUAISE 33 NAQ
2 DALAIS Zoe JC SOUMOULOU 64 NAQ
3 DAKI Tilelli AMICALE LAIQUE L ESPERANCE 64 NAQ
3 LATAPIE BRIAN Clara LE REVEIL SAUVAGNONNAIS 64 NAQ
5 MAZIERE Jana CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC 33 NAQ
5 PEYREBRUNE Zoe DOJO BEGLAIS 33 NAQ
7 CLEMENCEAU Agathe C.M.O. BASSENS 33 NAQ
7 BENEY Maelis ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD 24 NAQ
-44 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 HACHE Lena U ‘]UDOL?S IO\{JES&ORREZE 19 NAQ
2 Hsggégggz Chloe JC SOUMOULOU 64 NAQ
METOIS Oceane UNION SPORTIVE JUDO 86 86 NAQ
ROBERTIERE Manon GRAND COGNAC JUDO 16 NAQ
5 KERROUM Yasmine LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME 16 NAQ
JuDO
5 BEYNAT Louison JC VERNEUIL SUR VIENNE 87 NAQ
7 GILBERT pacla LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME 16 NAQ
JUDO
7 PINAUD Valentine LE REVEIL SAUVAGNONNAIS 64 NAQ
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NOM
DUFOUR
THIBAULT

MAMBRINI

MOREAU
FAUDEMER
BAER

GUERIN
GRAZIDE

CELHAY

NOM
MAZEREAU

MARCHAND

FONTANEDA
DOUIEB
KHBBA
JESSON

KHALIL

LAMARQUE
BIGOT

NOM
ALIK
RABIN
BOURDON
MAINHAGUIET
FROUIN
THEODORE
CHEVALLIER
QUINTARD

NOM
GAMBINA
CATILLON
DERMOUZ
MORANDIN

MAKENGO
MANTUA

FAUQUET
DUBOIS
GHEZAYEL

NOM
ROUFFET

NASSER
BELAUD
ROTUREAU

SIMONNOT
LONGO
LALEG

GUICHARD
LEGRAND

ZANNOU
GOURONG

PRENOM
Fiona

Flore
Leila

Elina
Leoni

Lola
Leonie

Maddi

PRENOM
Violette

Nina
Alba
Sarah

Assia
Sarah

Lizane

Juliette

PRENOM
Sofia
Juliette
Garance
Clemence
Louison
Sara
Wamy

Justine

PRENOM
Emmy
Lise
Maissa

Camille
Grace

Emelle
Eloise

Keina

PRENOM
Violette

Valentine

Cloe
Romane

Sarah
Louna

Lavinia

Nina

CLUB
ALLIANCE JUDO LIMOGES
JC DU BOCAGE BRESSUIRAIS

U. JUDO BRIVE CORREZE
LIMOUSIN

ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD
ARTS MARTIAUX ARCACHONNAIS
JUDO CLUB VAL DE L EYRE

A.S.L. JUDO JU-JITSU LIBOURNE

JC SOUMOULOU

CLUB
DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS

LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME
JuDO

DOJO BEGLAIS
J.A. ISLE BOSMIE JUDO
PAU JUDO CLUB BEARNAIS
J C MARMANDE
LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME
JUDO

JUDO LONS 64

CLUB
ALLIANCE JUDO LIMOGES
S.A.MERIGNACAIS
J.A. ISLE BOSMIE JUDO
US ST PALAISIENNE
J.C.CRECHOIS
FOULAYRONNES ARTS MARTIAUX

DOJO BEGLAIS

JUDO CLUB MIOSSON

CLUB
PATRIOTE ST SAVINIEN
J.A. ISLE BOSMIE JUDO

ALLIANCE JUDO LIMOGES
JC SOUMOULOU

ALLIANCE JUDO LIMOGES

JC ONESSOIsS
ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD
ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX

CLUB
US DACQUOISE

DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS

AUNIS JUDO 17
S.A.MERIGNACAIS
STADE PESSACAISU C

JUDO CLUB SAINT VAURY

AM PESSAC MADRAN
ALLIANCE JUDO LIMOGES

DEPT
87
79

19

24
33
33

33

64

DEPT
79

16

33
87
64
a7

16

64

DEPT
87
33
87
64
79
47
33
86

DEPT
17
87
87
64

87

40
24
64

DEPT
40

79

17
33
33

23

33
87

LIGUE
NAQ
NAQ

NAQ

NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

NAQ

NAQ

LIGUE
NAQ

NAQ

NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

NAQ

NAQ

LIGUE
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

LIGUE
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

NAQ

NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

LIGUE
NAQ

NAQ

NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

NAQ

NAQ
NAQ

09-02-2025

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS
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+70 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 MESSAOUDENE Jannah U JUDO BRIVE CORREZE 19 NAQ
2 DESPREZ Emilie BARBEZIEUX SLD CHARENTE 16 NAQ
3 BERGERON Jahmelia ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD 24 NAQ
3 sow Sata CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC 33 NAQ
5 CHABANNAS Stacy ECOLE TULLISTE JUDO 19 NAQ
5 COUDRET Luna Elisa J.C.CANTON DE BURIE 17 NAQ
7 SANTORELLI Lucie JUDO CLUB VIVONNOIS 86 NAQ
7 AGUADO Naomi JC ST EMILION 33 NAQ
RESULTATS MASCULINS
34 NOM PRENOM cLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 MARQUIS Tao DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS 79 NAQ
2 BESSON Noam JUDO CLUB MIOSSON 86 NAQ
3 TARTAVEZ Nolan JUDO CLUB VAL DE L EYRE 33 NAQ
3 GAIA Max JUDO ALLIANCE GARONNE 47 NAQ
5 SAINT MARTIN Gauthier DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS 33 NAQ
5 MAFUENI Nael JUDO CLUB COUHE 86 NAQ
7 ABDELLI Tahar llies S.AMERIGNACAIS 33 NAQ
7 SAINT MARTIN Clement DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS 33 NAQ
-38 NOM PRENOM cLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 HURBE Lucas RACING LIMOUSIN JUDO 87 NAQ
2 e Dylan JUDO CLUB TALENCE 33 NAQ
3 LORTHIOS Enzo DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS 79 NAQ
3 DIMECH Tom JUDO LONS 64 64 NAQ
5 SEYRAL Gabriel ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD 24 NAQ
5 MOUNEYDIERE Rayan ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD 24 NAQ
7 SERVANT Nathan Jupocius gggSEUKAR' -LE 33 NAQ
7 GONAT PETIT Gabriel GRAND COGNAC JUDO 16 NAQ
42 NOM PRENOM CcLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 BELGHAZI Rayan JUDO CLUB TALENCE 33 NAQ
2 VUITON Gauthier DOJO ANGLOY 64 NAQ
3 ALIEV Djamal AS ST MEDARD JALLES 33 NAQ
3 JAUBARD Nicolas ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD 24 NAQ
5 GOIMIER Louis STADE POITEVIN JJJDA 86 NAQ
5 RIBIERE Loucas JUDO CLUB CHATELAUD 87 NAQ
7 GARCIA Antoine JUDO CLUB GUERETOIS 23 NAQ
7 cc’;"LADRE%%EETUF Timothee ALLIANCE JUDO LIMOGES 87 NAQ
-46 NOM PRENOM cLuB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 CARPENTIER Robin UNION SPORTIVE JUDO 86 86 NAQ
2 AIT HACENE Tais C.M.O. BASSENS 33 NAQ
3 CERDAN Joshua JUDO CLUB DE BIGANOS 33 NAQ
3 JEAN LOUIS Elias JUDO ALLIANCE GARONNE 47 NAQ
5 MACALUSO Lou JUDO CLUB COUHE 86 NAQ
5 GONZALES Timeo ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX 64 NAQ
7 HERAUD Sohel DOJO BEGLAIS 33 NAQ
7 CENDRE Oscar UNION SPORTIVE JUDO 86 86 NAQ
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NOM
PASQUIER

SORCE
BERRIOT
LECURIEUX
LEPERLIER

PECHADRE

BREUIL
NAVAJAS

NOM
JARRY
DURAND

SERVANT

HARTE
NIAMBARE
DULONG
ZAHIROVIC
DION

NOM
GIAUME
CouLOMB
ROCHETEAU
LEJEUNE LOUIS

PERBAL VAN
WIINGAARDEN

BOUTTEMANT
NAKHLE
BRUNET

NOM
BALOGE
MARTIN
LIGNAC
LANDREVIE
AUBRUN
LABBE
AMIRI THOOR
DINE
LARRIEU

NOM

DEBARGE
NOAILLES

ESTUME PIERRE
LOuUIS

LECOESTER
MOISECU
PACREAU

PIGUET
RENAUD
RIPOLL

PRENOM
Jules
Liam

Maverick

Matheo
Eliott

Gary

Taha

Eric

PRENOM
Noah
Nolan
Theo

Emilien
Eliott
Clement

Adam

Liam

PRENOM
Iban
Baptiste
Lorenzo
Ethan

Senny

Noah
Aloys

Amaury

PRENOM
Marius
Alric

Joan

Timeo

Josaphat
Lucas
Rayan Youssef

Clement

PRENOM

Maxence

Bryan David

Kieran
Yvan
William
Oihan
Noe

llan

CLUB

JC ST JEAN D Y TONNAY
BOUTONNE

DOJO ST LAURENTAIS
CA STE HELENE
EC.JUDO CHARRON
ST DENIS DE PILE JUDO

U. JUDO BRIVE CORREZE
LIMOUSIN

FJEP PAREMPUYRE
CLUB DE JUDO HENDAYAIS

CLUB
OLYMPIQUE JUDO AMBAZAC
J.C.AIGREFEUILLE

LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME
JuDO

JUDO LONS 64
J.C.CRECHOIS
STADE PESSACAISU C
J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO
DOJO PALOIS

CLUB
JUDO LONS 64
JUDO CLUB DE BIGANOS
JC ROCHEFORTAIS
ARTS MARTIAUX ARCACHONNAIS

ARTS MARTIAUX ARCACHONNAIS

JUDO LONS 64
J.C.CRECHOIS
JC DU BOCAGE BRESSUIRAIS

CLUB
UNION SPORTIVE JUDO 86
AS ST MEDARD JALLES

JUDO CLUB BUTSUKARI - LE
PORGE

LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME
JUDO

ALLIANCE JUDO LIMOGES
PAU JUDO CLUB BEARNAIS
STADE POITEVIN JJJDA
ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX

CLuUB

U.S.VILLENAVAISE JUDO ET J-JIT

RACING LIMOUSIN JUDO

JUDO CLUB COUHE
AUNIS JUDO 17
JC DES ROCHES PREMARIE
DOJO ANGLOY
JC ST PIERRE OLERON
CLUB OSSALOIS SPORTS LOISIRS

DEPT

17

33
33
17
33

19

33
64

DEPT
87
17

16

64
79
33
33
64

DEPT
64
33
17
33

33

64
79
79

DEPT
86
33

33

16

87
64
86
64

DEPT

33

87

86
17
86
64
17
64

LIGUE
NAQ

NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

NAQ

NAQ
NAQ

LIGUE
NAQ
NAQ

NAQ

NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

LIGUE
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

NAQ

NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

LIGUE
NAQ
NAQ

NAQ

NAQ

NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

LIGUE

NAQ

NAQ

NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

09-02-2025

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS
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RAPPORT SPORTIF 09-02-2025
COUPE REGIONALE NA INDIVIDUELLE MINIMES 2024/2025 - DOJO DU BOUSCAT

NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS

ROUGIER Alexis DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS 79 NAQ
TOTO Masaaki JUDO CLUB DE JURANCON 64 NAQ

VAN DER HEIDE Yanis JC AS ST JUNIEN 87 NAQ
TALEB Mehdi JUDO LONS 64 64 NAQ
JAMBURIA Erekle AS LE HAILLAN 33 NAQ
LAPLAGNE Kylian JC MIRAMONTAIS 47 NAQ
GAGUNASHVILI Gega S.A.MERIGNACAIS 33 NAQ

MARRONNIER Esteban S.AMERIGNACAIS 33 NAQ




